

							B0990-4
16	AL AL SEAL OF	FOREIGN REG	SISTRA	ION STAT	EMENT	For Office Use Only	
IH		Title 30, Chapter 21,	Idaho Cod	e		-FILED-	
fe.	OT OT	Base Filing fee: \$100.00	+ \$20.00 for	manual processii	ng (<u>form must be t</u> y	File #: 0006214731 / ped). Date Filed: 4/17/2025 1:08:00 PM	4
1.	The name of	f the entity is: Equity Sm	art Home Lo	oans, Inc.			Ļ.
2.		hich it shall use in Idaho i					N
3.	(Enter a name here, only if you are required to adopt an alternate name) Select the type of entity you wish to register:						N U
5.	Business Corporation General Partnership						н
	Nonprofit	-		Cooperative Ass			2
	 Limited Liability Partnership Limited Partnership (Including a limited liability limited partnership Statutory Trust, Business Trust, or Common-law Business Trust 						8 Pm
	Other:						
4.	Jurisdiction	of formation: California	(Use "Other" or	lly if your foreign entit	y type is not listed abov	e, and enter the type here.)	Rec
5.	(Provide the domestic jurisdiction where the entity was formed)						ê i V
5.	The address of its principal office is: 1499 Huntington Drive Suite 500, South Pasadena, CA 91030						
	(Street Addres	s)					0 £
	(Mailing Address, if different)						- <u>7</u> -
6.	The address of its domestic principal office (if required by the laws of the jurisdiction of formation) is:						0f
	1499 Huntington Drive Suite 500, South Pasadena, CA 91030						
	(Street Addres	s)					<u>р</u> . О
	(Mailing Address, if different)						
7.	The mailing address to which correspondence should be addressed, if different from item 5, is:						с Н С
	(Address)						
8.	Name and street address of registered agent in Idaho:						ю Н
	Paracorp Incorporated; 1555 W. Shoreline Drive, Suite 100, Boise, ID 83702						
	(Name and Address)						daho
9.	The name, capacity, and mailing address of at least one governor:Pablo MartinezCEO1499 Huntington Drive Suite 500, South Pasadena, CA 91030						_
	(Name)		pacity)	(Address)	on Drive Suite 500	, South Pasadena, CA 91030	12
	v	X					CL6.
	(Name)	(Ca	pacity)	(Address)		Secretary of State use only	ary
						Secretary of State use only	rγ
							о Њ
Typed Name: Pablo Martinez							n N
		<u> </u>					tat
Signature: Pablo Martinez							
Capacity: CEO							
Revised 01/2019							





Secretary of State Certificate of Status

I, SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D., California Secretary of State, hereby certify:

Entity Name:	EQUITY SMART HOME LOANS, INC.
Entity No.:	3414357
Registration Date:	09/20/2011
Entity Type:	Stock Corporation - CA - General
Formed In:	CALIFORNIA
Status:	Active

The above referenced entity is active on the Secretary of State's records and is authorized to exercise all its powers, rights and privileges in California.

This certificate relates to the status of the entity on the Secretary of State's records as of the date of this certificate and does not reflect documents that are pending review or other events that may impact status.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, status of licenses, if any, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of April 16, 2025.

SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D. Secretary of State

Certificate No.: 318081730

To verify the issuance of this Certificate, use the Certificate No. above with the Secretary of State Certification Verification Search available at **biz**fileOnline.sos.ca.gov.